
CRISTAL PLUS

L 200 / 300 P 100 H 76 cm 

STRUTTURA / FRAME VETRO TEMPERATO
Tempered glass

VETRO TEMPERATO
Tempered glass

2001
TRASPARENTE
TRANSPARENT

2001
TRASPARENTE
TRANSPARENT

FINITURE / FINISHES

PIANO / TOP

COD. TAC01

76 100

100

200

300

TAVOLO ALLUNGABILE RETTANGOLARE / RECTANGULAR EXTENDABLE TABLE


